
STAT Lab Calendar: Google calendar: 
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=c_5njekar4oj56l9j120j3fah2tk%40group.calendar.google.comtz=America%2FNew_York

STAT Lab website: www.stat.vt.edu/stat-lab.html

Day Start End Stat Course Tutor Email Zoom link
Sunday 9:00am 10:00am 3615 Yixin Chen yixinc@vt.com https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94137474257
Sunday 1:00:pm 2:30pm 3604 Lina Lee linal20@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94134259581
Sunday 4:00pm 6:00pm 2004 Tian Jiang tianjiang@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97941987855
Sunday 4:00pm 6:00pm 3615 Tian Jiang tianjiang@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97941987855
Monday 10:00am 11:00am CMDA 2014 Adelin Guthrie apguthrie@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/92354978406
Monday 10:00am 11:00am 5615 Adelin Guthrie apguthrie@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/92354978406
Monday 11:00am 1:00pm 3615 Zhihao Hu huzhihao@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97421305814
Monday 11:30am 12:30pm 3604 Warren Geither wgeither@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94533850747
Monday 11:30am 12:30pm 3654 Warren Geither wgeither@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94533850747
Monday 12:00pm 1:00pm 4706 Ankur Patel ankurp1994@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93707807551
Monday 1:00pm 2:00pm 4714 Xueying Liu xliu96@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98146161990
Monday 1:00pm 2:00pm 3704 Youngjin Cho youngjin@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94844941411
Monday 2:00pm 3:00pm 4105 Jaeyoung Lee jaeyounglee@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/96962998029
Monday 3:00pm 4:00pm 3615 Youhui Ye yye1997@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97827323196
Monday 4:00pm 6:00pm 4204 Jiayi Lian lianjiayi@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98585512909
Monday 5:00pm 7:00pm 3006 Andrew Cooper ahcooper@vt.edu  https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98429186944
Tuesday 10:00am 12:00pm 3615 Justin Loda jbloda@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/99981586750
Tuesday 10:00am 11:00am 3005 Jingbin Xu jingbin@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/99072377529
Tuesday 10:00am 11:00am 5615 Jingbin Xu jingbin@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/99072377529
Tuesday 11:00am 12:00pm 2004 PhilGuen Jin philgeunj@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/95847550103
Tuesday 11:00am 12:00pm 3006 PhilGuen Jin philgeunj@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/95847550103
Tuesday 1:00pm 3:00pm 3615 Chen Qian chenqian@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97804892981
Tuesday 4:00pm 5:00pm 4714 Xinyi Song xinyis@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94599283815
Tuesday 4:00pm 6:00pm 3006 Chaoran Wang showcy@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93575125599
Tuesday 5:00pm 6:00pm 3005 Tsering Dolkar tdolkar@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2104080908
Tuesday 6:00pm 7:00pm 4705 Liang Shi sliang@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93413677974
Tuesday 6:00pm 7:00pm 4714 Xueying Liu xliu96@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97544498004
Wednesday 10:30am 12:00pm 4705 Shuangshuang Xu xshuangshuang@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/99438555540
Wednesday 10:30am 12:00pm 5605 Shuangshuang Xu xshuangshuang@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/99438555540
Wednesday 11:30am 12:30pm 3604 Warren Geither wgeither@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98568470231
Wednesday 11:30am 12:30pm 3654 Warren Geither wgeither@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98568470231
Wednesday 12:00pm 1:00pm 4706 Ankur Patel ankurp1994@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93707807551
Wednesday 1:00pm 2:00pm 3704 Youngjin Cho youngjin@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/94844941411
Wednesday 2:00pm 3:00pm 4105 Jaeyoung Lee jaeyounglee@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/96962998029
Wednesday 3:00pm 4:00PM 3615 Yixin Chen yixinc@vt.com https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/99407977272
Wednesday 4:00pm 5:00pm 3654 Hwasoo Shin shwasoo@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97297770442
Wednesday 5:00pm 6:30pm 3005 Jaiyool Kim jaeyoolkim@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/96783838334 
Wednesday 5:00pm 6:30pm 3615 Jaiyool Kim jaeyoolkim@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/96783838334 
Thursday 10:00am 11:00am 3005 Jingbin Xu jingbin@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98909021938
Thursday 10:00am 11:00am 5615 Jingbin Xu jingbin@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98909021938
Thursday 12:00pm 2:00pm 4705 Qing Guo qguo0701@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93888973290
Thursday 1:00pm 2:30pm 4214 Zhengzhi Lin zhengzhi@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/96153632874
Thursday 2:00pm 3:00pm CMDA 2014 Adelin Guthrie apguthrie@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97565473062
Thursday 2:00pm 3:00pm 5615 Adelin Guthrie apguthrie@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/97565473062
Thursday 4:30pm 6:30pm 2004 Xinlei Zhang xinleiz@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98790935703
Thursday 4:30pm 6:30pm 3705 Xinlei Zhang xinleiz@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/98790935703
Thursday 5:30pm 7:00pm 3104 Danni Lu ludanni@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93536345295
Thursday 5:30pm 7:00pm 3704 Danni Lu ludanni@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/93536345295
Thursday 6:00pm 7:00pm 3005 Tsering Dolkar tdolkar@vt.edu https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2104080908


